
2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1

1 Gracia GC A 225,900
DURAN , TOM 12,200 10,80011,600 63,20010,000 6,400 12,200

MARTÍNEZ RIBAS, LUC 12,350 13,50014,000 81,65013,600 14,200 14,000

VELLVÉ DÍAZ, IKER 13,250 12,90013,100 81,05014,000 13,600 14,200

38,700 37,800 37,20037,600 34,200 40,400

2 CG Sant Boi A 216,750
AGUADO MUÑOZ, MARTI 11,800 12,2000,000 54,50010,900 7,400 12,200

FUSCIANI , STEFANO 11,850 12,50012,400 68,15014,300 7,500 9,600

GUIRADO RODEIRO, ARNAU 11,300 12,00012,600 67,50011,900 7,700 12,000

SURIS SOLDEVILLA, JAN 10,800 11,60012,700 59,50013,400 0,700 10,300

VETROV , DENIS 12,000 12,20012,800 76,00013,500 12,600 12,900

38,100 35,650 36,90041,200 27,800 37,100

3 CG EGIBA A 191,400
BOISO QUIRANTE, AITOR 11,550 11,10012,400 56,15011,600 0,000 9,500

CAPDEVILA ARQUES, CESC 11,850 10,90012,500 64,65013,900 2,100 13,400

CUSSA SILLES, JAUME 12,400 12,90013,800 70,60013,300 9,000 9,200

38,700 35,800 34,90038,800 11,100 32,100

4 Gracia GC B 189,400
ALTISENT MORENO, BERNAT 8,350 12,10012,700 60,15011,500 3,000 12,500

FATTORE PANZERI, RIO 12,250 11,60011,300 63,45011,400 6,300 10,600

PINCHUK , TIMUR 12,000 12,80012,500 65,80011,700 3,900 12,900

36,500 32,600 36,50034,600 13,200 36,000
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2

1 CG Terrassa A 228,800
ALONSO ORTEGA, ARITZ 12,100 9,60012,800 69,4009,900 14,000 11,000

ALONSO ORTEGA, LIAM 12,600 12,90013,000 79,50013,100 14,200 13,700

VICIANA MILAN, OLIVER 13,000 13,70012,900 79,90012,400 14,200 13,700

38,700 37,700 36,20035,400 42,400 38,400

2 CG Sant Boi A 210,450
ANGULO RIVAS, MAE 11,800 13,20014,100 71,5009,400 13,500 9,500

BALLESTER REQUENA, JAVIER 12,250 11,10012,600 71,35011,100 14,000 10,300

MONTEAGUD BORDONADA, HECTOR 11,600 11,3000,000 54,0007,600 12,300 11,200

RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, GOYO 11,500 11,80012,500 63,5008,000 11,000 8,700

39,200 35,650 36,30028,500 39,800 31,000

3 CGA Porqueres A 198,850
LLADÓ CABRÉ, PEP 10,650 0,0000,000 20,4500,000 9,800 0,000

ROSELLO SERRA, ELOI 11,900 13,30013,000 73,60010,600 14,800 10,000

SERRA SANCHEZ, ANIOL 12,400 6,00012,600 64,90011,600 13,100 9,200

SOLÍS CABRATOSA, PAU 11,850 11,20012,700 59,2504,700 8,700 10,100

38,300 36,150 30,50026,900 37,700 29,300
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B3

1 Salt GC A 218,000
ALCARAZ JORDI, JOAN 13,100 11,00010,500 72,05013,900 11,850 11,700

CAPDEVILA FERNANDEZ, ANIOL 14,400 13,2000,000 52,6500,000 11,450 13,600

GONZÁLEZ MEGÍAS, IKER GABRIEL 13,900 12,10010,400 72,50011,700 11,000 13,400

MORERA DE LA VALL TRÈMOLS, ORIOL 13,200 9,90010,100 66,5009,800 11,300 12,200

31,000 41,500 36,30035,400 34,600 39,200

2 Flip Flap 205,600
AZNAR GASPAR, MATEO 11,500 11,5009,800 62,10010,700 7,900 10,700

FLIDLIDER FLIDLIDER, ANDREI 12,000 12,0009,700 70,05012,800 11,650 11,900

MATÉ BALLANO, HÉCTOR 11,600 10,5009,900 55,70011,200 1,200 11,300

ORTIGOSA BEAMUD, FABIO 11,000 12,00010,300 67,90013,300 9,700 11,600

VIDOSA KOROLEVA, ANDREY 11,400 11,00010,200 64,55010,100 11,150 10,700

30,400 35,100 35,50037,300 32,500 34,800

3 GAER A 202,800
FERNÁNDEZ LLAMAS, ÈRIC 12,000 11,8009,800 66,80011,100 10,400 11,700

FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ENZO 13,100 12,50010,600 71,40011,800 12,100 11,300

GUÀRDIA GÓMEZ, ARNAU 12,500 12,00010,100 64,6007,000 10,300 12,700

30,500 37,600 36,30029,900 32,800 35,700

4 CG Sant Boi A 175,050
PAREDES CRESPO, HUGO 11,600 8,1009,100 52,3005,000 6,800 11,700

RIVAS OSET, TONI 10,800 10,9009,800 55,7005,200 7,400 11,600

ROSA GARCIA, ALEIX 12,800 11,60010,200 67,05011,000 9,050 12,400

29,100 35,200 30,60021,200 23,250 35,700

Imprès 02/04/2025 15:13:22



2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4

1 CG Mataro A 200,900
CANO CASANOVA, MARIO 12,400 11,4509,600 69,45010,700 12,100 13,200

HEALY CASTELLVÍ, ORIOL 12,400 11,05010,700 65,25010,900 8,300 11,900

RIOS RODRIGUEZ, LEO 12,600 13,80010,600 66,20011,000 6,200 12,000

30,900 37,400 36,30032,600 26,600 37,100
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

1 CG EGIBA A 228,650
NAVARRO GARCIA, ALAN 12,400 13,30012,700 74,35012,400 12,000 11,550

RIBO GARCIA, LUCCA 13,300 13,20012,800 79,30014,100 13,300 12,600

SANTASUSANA GARCIA, MARTI 12,400 12,10013,400 75,00013,700 11,900 11,500

38,900 38,100 38,60040,200 37,200 35,650

2 Gracia GC A 227,750
GONZALEZ , MAX 12,250 12,70013,300 73,65012,000 12,000 11,400

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, UNAI 13,700 13,30013,200 76,60012,000 12,000 12,400

IERANTOZZI , DANIEL 12,000 9,00012,800 66,60010,600 11,200 11,000

LÁZARO GARCIA, TRISTAN 12,200 12,50013,300 72,70012,300 11,400 11,000

VASILE WELSCH, MATIAS 13,450 13,40013,000 75,90011,000 12,800 12,250

39,800 39,400 39,40036,300 36,800 36,050

3 CG Mataro A 225,250
CHIRKOV , RODION 9,500 10,50013,100 69,60012,500 11,100 12,900

DÍAZ DUCH, ISAAC 12,000 8,90013,500 68,30011,800 10,100 12,000

MARTÍNEZ MORILLO, BRUNO 12,750 10,80013,400 74,35013,900 10,700 12,800

VALLS SÁNCHEZ, ENZO 12,500 12,80013,400 78,40013,900 12,500 13,300

40,300 37,250 34,10040,300 34,300 39,000

4 C Tennis Sabadell A 214,750
BONACHE GIRBAU, JAN 11,100 8,50013,200 66,85012,300 11,600 10,150

CARDONA SOLER, MAYOL 12,000 11,70013,200 73,10013,200 11,700 11,300

CARRASCO RUEDA, ERIC 10,600 11,80012,900 66,10011,500 9,500 9,800

CORTS NEBOT, ARNAU 10,900 11,10013,000 71,40011,400 13,000 12,000

39,400 34,000 34,60037,000 36,300 33,450

5 CG Terrassa A 212,600
DAMIANO PERDOMO, ALEX 12,000 10,90013,300 70,10012,700 10,700 10,500

DAMIANO PERDOMO, VALENTINO 11,200 11,80013,100 70,70012,100 11,500 11,000

GOMEZ PAREDES, ERIK 11,900 10,30013,300 67,80010,400 10,600 11,300

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANDER 11,300 10,50013,500 69,00012,100 10,100 11,500

VICIANA MILAN, JON 11,800 10,00013,400 65,7009,900 9,900 10,700

40,200 35,700 33,20036,900 32,800 33,800

Imprès 02/04/2025 15:17:57



2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

6 CGA Porqueres A 208,700
BUCH MORENO, MARTÍ 10,300 7,00013,200 61,50010,500 10,000 10,500

ROS OSUNA, CESC 11,100 10,60013,100 66,35011,100 9,200 11,250

ROTLLANT SANCHEZ, UNAI 11,700 11,60012,900 72,35012,000 11,100 13,050

VILCHES ARAGÓN, LIAM 11,500 11,40012,600 68,60011,100 10,300 11,700

39,200 34,300 33,60034,200 31,400 36,000

7 CG Sant Boi A 207,050
BLANCO ALBERTOS, ENZO 11,200 9,60012,700 65,10011,000 9,800 10,800

CANO ROIG, BERNAT 11,400 9,70012,800 68,35012,900 10,900 10,650

GARCIA GARCIA, JANO PEDRO 12,800 12,00013,100 73,60014,100 13,200 8,400

38,600 35,400 31,30038,000 33,900 29,850

8 CG EGIBA B 205,850
GARCIA CASAS, HUGO 11,600 9,40013,100 67,10012,300 9,700 11,000

GRAZIADEI , LUIGI 11,300 9,30012,900 68,90012,800 11,900 10,700

OTO FERRER, PAU 10,800 9,90013,200 69,85013,300 11,300 11,350

39,200 33,700 28,60038,400 32,900 33,050

9 CG Osona A 204,850
COMA TALON, NIL 10,200 6,50012,500 60,50011,000 10,200 10,100

PAVÓN MARTÍNEZ, ENZO 11,600 10,50012,400 69,60012,200 11,500 11,400

PRADES SELLABONA, MARTÍ 11,600 9,10012,600 67,90012,600 10,900 11,100

RIGALL PRAT, JAN 11,650 10,80012,900 64,05010,600 10,500 7,600

TORRENTS SÁNCHEZ, DYLAN 7,900 9,10012,800 52,5007,400 7,600 7,700

38,300 34,850 30,40035,800 32,900 32,600
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P2

1 Gracia GC A 220,300
GALVE MARCO, ROC 11,200 8,10013,000 64,20011,800 11,400 8,700

GARCIA GALIANO, JULEN 12,500 9,90012,400 69,80011,900 12,300 10,800

KHOUYA ADELL, ADAM 12,000 11,60013,200 75,15013,300 12,900 12,150

MORENO AZNAR, ANIBAL 11,500 11,50013,100 71,65012,200 11,600 11,750

RUIZ VIVES, TONI 11,700 12,70012,600 70,15011,100 11,700 10,350

39,300 36,200 35,80037,400 36,900 34,700

2 Sabadell GC A 216,050
BARQUE CORBALAN, JAN 11,900 11,90013,400 72,30012,000 11,300 11,800

FRENTI , DOMINIC DANIEL 11,400 8,80013,600 69,15013,200 11,500 10,650

PARKINSON GOMEZ, HUGO 11,400 9,10013,500 68,05011,800 11,100 11,150

RODRIGUEZ-CABO ALTIMIRA, MARCEL 11,300 13,40013,300 73,50012,200 12,000 11,300

40,500 34,700 34,40037,400 34,800 34,250

3 Anoia CG A 213,950
CAMPAÑA FERNANDEZ-CARO, DÍDAC 11,300 11,00013,200 69,05011,300 10,500 11,750

CEUSAN , AITOR 11,600 11,30013,100 67,50010,000 9,800 11,700

MORENO ROBLES, ALEX 11,700 11,30013,300 70,25012,200 10,400 11,350

RUIZ LECHUGA, LUCAS 11,600 11,90013,400 73,70012,900 12,000 11,900

39,900 34,900 34,50036,400 32,900 35,350

4 CG Terrassa A 207,150
APARICIO LOPEZ, ADRIAN 10,600 9,50012,600 67,25012,500 10,800 11,250

FARELO RUIZ, ALEIX 11,300 11,6009,500 66,90011,900 10,900 11,700

ROCA HIGUERO, MARC 11,400 13,70013,300 73,00011,800 11,100 11,700

35,400 33,300 34,80036,200 32,800 34,650

5 CGA Porqueres A 204,600
BARTRINA OLIVE, PAU 11,400 9,40013,100 64,90010,700 9,400 10,900

BOSCH CARBALLO, ARNAU 10,700 9,10013,200 65,30012,100 9,300 10,900

BOSCH CARBALLO, MARC 10,800 7,90013,000 62,50011,000 11,000 8,800

SÁNCHEZ VÁVRA, ANIOL 12,000 12,30012,800 72,10011,600 11,600 11,800

39,300 34,200 30,80034,700 32,000 33,600
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P2

6 GAER A 202,400
GONZALEZ MORENO, MARC 10,600 8,30012,900 66,40011,700 11,600 11,300

LLECHA BUJ, BERNAT 10,500 10,00012,600 64,00011,100 8,900 10,900

ROMERO BLASCO, ERIK 12,300 12,30013,300 72,00012,800 10,900 10,400

38,800 33,400 30,60035,600 31,400 32,600

7 CN Granollers A 200,050
ALTAMIRA MUR, NIL 10,600 10,50011,800 65,80011,100 10,700 11,100

CUENCA CARA, ALEIX 11,400 9,00011,700 62,40010,700 9,900 9,700

SAMPER MÜLLER, CHRISTIAN 11,700 13,30013,500 71,85011,600 10,400 11,350

37,000 33,700 32,80033,400 31,000 32,150

8 Gracia GC B 193,200
AYIBIOWU , OLAJIDE 11,500 7,20012,300 62,1009,500 10,700 10,900

OJEDA KASKENS, UNAI 10,700 7,50012,800 60,4009,600 9,200 10,600

PASCUAL MEDINA, MARC 11,000 7,90012,400 61,9009,300 10,700 10,600

UBIRIA FERNANDEZ, JULEN 11,300 10,20011,900 65,90012,100 11,600 8,800

37,500 33,800 25,60031,200 33,000 32,100
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P3

1 Gracia GC A 229,850
AGUIRREGOMEZKORTA ORPINELL, IBAI 11,200 13,65012,700 76,45012,300 12,900 13,700

GIL-VERNET GUTIÈRREZ, BRUNO 10,300 10,20012,100 64,50011,000 9,300 11,600

LABORDA PEREZ, PHUOC 13,300 11,55012,000 76,65013,200 12,300 14,300

MEMBRADO PACHECO, DAVID 13,000 11,65013,000 75,35011,800 12,200 13,700

VIVAR TORRENTS, DANIEL 11,300 11,95012,900 68,6508,500 11,200 12,800

38,600 37,600 37,25037,300 37,400 41,700

2 Salt GC A 222,350
CANTÓ HIDALGO, DIDAC 11,800 11,90012,700 70,90011,000 11,000 12,500

COSTA OBERKOBLER, FABIAN 12,400 9,85012,900 72,85012,200 13,000 12,500

MAESTRA GARRIDO, ABRAHAM 12,100 11,50013,300 72,60012,300 11,400 12,000

MATCHIM MORENO, DANIEL 12,000 9,70011,800 64,9008,800 10,500 12,100

MUÑOZ PICAZO, ALEX 11,600 10,65013,200 73,85013,400 13,000 12,000

39,400 36,500 34,05037,900 37,400 37,100

3 CG Sant Boi A 200,450
AMRI AFAILAL TRIBAK, DILAN 9,600 8,15012,600 61,75011,000 10,500 9,900

MURGA ZAPATA, LLUC 10,800 11,00012,000 66,5009,800 10,400 12,500

RAYA MOLINA, ALEJANDRO 7,600 5,55012,700 57,05010,700 8,700 11,800

RUIZ SALMERON, MARIO 11,500 10,90012,500 67,4009,500 11,000 12,000

SEGURA MENGUAL, JOAN 10,600 5,95011,800 57,8509,100 10,000 10,400

37,800 32,900 30,05031,500 31,900 36,300
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P4

1 C Tennis Sabadell A 211,950
ARMENGOL DEU, PEP 10,100 12,70013,000 73,10012,800 12,100 12,400

GRANADOS SOLER, GERARD 10,700 11,40013,700 67,4009,600 10,200 11,800

PEREYRA ROLDAN, GERARD 11,800 11,20012,950 71,45011,400 12,100 12,000

39,650 32,600 35,30033,800 34,400 36,200

2 CG Sant Boi A 201,800
GARCIA AÑO, RAUL 10,700 8,50011,600 62,20012,100 9,600 9,700

ONDOÑO ANDRES, TONI 10,200 9,90012,400 60,80011,200 10,200 6,900

PALUZIE VAZQUEZ, ALEIX 12,400 12,30013,300 72,70012,600 8,900 13,200

PAREDES CRESPO, IVAN 9,000 10,20012,600 62,00011,000 9,700 9,500

38,300 33,300 32,40035,900 29,500 32,400

3 Salt GC A 201,250
CABRERA MICHARET, ÀLEX 12,700 11,50013,000 75,90013,400 12,500 12,800

MORALES DONATO, ARCADI 9,900 8,00013,450 62,15011,800 9,800 9,200

PÉREZ FÉRNANDEZ, ORIOL 10,200 7,40012,900 59,30012,200 7,100 9,500

PIZÀ VILÀ, PERE 8,200 9,10012,850 59,25010,600 8,500 10,000

39,350 32,800 28,60037,400 30,800 32,300

4 CG Barcelona A 198,800
JOANIQUET PLAZA, SERGI 10,600 11,70012,800 67,60011,500 10,500 10,500

MORARU , ALEX 7,800 9,80012,450 58,65011,100 9,100 8,400

MORERA SOPIUNYK, SASHA 11,800 11,30013,650 72,55012,400 10,700 12,700

38,900 30,200 32,80035,000 30,300 31,600
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P5

1 CG Sant Boi A 204,200
NOE SANCHEZ, MANEL 12,100 11,7009,950 68,95011,900 11,500 11,800

PAREDES GIMENO, HECTOR 12,900 11,40010,700 72,80013,000 12,600 12,200

SANCHEZ GAVIN, ADRIA 9,500 10,80010,150 62,45012,400 9,100 10,500

30,800 34,500 33,90037,300 33,200 34,500

2 CN Granollers A 177,400
BOIXEDERA XALABARDER, ALBERT 9,400 11,6009,500 65,60012,900 10,700 11,500

TANYA SALAS, BIEL 11,400 10,7000,000 43,1000,000 9,100 11,900

VILA CASTELLA, PAU 12,500 10,30010,500 68,70012,200 11,500 11,700

20,000 33,300 32,60025,100 31,300 35,100
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO1

1 Flip Flap 181,750
AÚNES GARCÍA, JORGE 10,900 10,80012,400 58,8506,000 11,350 7,400

LINUESA NAVALPOTRO, IAN 7,500 9,80012,800 54,7006,000 9,300 9,300

MATÉ BALLANO, IVÁN 9,300 11,70012,200 55,5004,900 7,400 10,000

PÉREZ LAGE, ALEJANDRO 8,400 7,50012,600 59,60011,300 9,500 10,300

37,800 28,600 32,30023,300 30,150 29,600
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO3

1 Gracia GC A 185,050
ANTONOV SHKURA, FRANCISCO 6,200 0,00012,100 52,8009,500 14,300 10,700

FIGUEROA JIMENEZ, RICCARDO 10,900 9,20012,500 65,65010,600 12,650 9,800

SANCHEZ DUARTE, GERARD 7,400 13,50012,700 66,60014,000 8,100 10,900

37,300 24,500 22,70034,100 35,050 31,400

2 Flip Flap 103,700
GARCÍA VAL, JUAN 8,300 0,00012,800 39,6506,900 6,250 5,400

LINUESA NAVAPORTO, RICARDO 7,800 6,00012,500 55,90010,800 8,200 10,600

LOBATO FRANCO, JOEL 0,000 0,0000,000 8,1500,000 8,150 0,000

25,300 16,100 6,00017,700 22,600 16,000
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO8

1 CG Sant Boi A 184,200
DEL ROSARIO GARCIA, SAÜL 9,500 7,40010,900 56,00011,800 10,500 5,900

FERNANDEZ CORTES, IKER 10,000 9,20010,600 53,00011,000 3,500 8,700

GALINDO CORTES, NOE 11,200 9,70010,700 61,50011,200 8,900 9,800

OBRADOR GARCIA, AITOR 10,500 8,20012,400 60,60012,000 9,000 8,500

POLO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT 10,000 8,80011,100 50,70011,100 7,000 2,700

34,400 31,700 27,70035,000 28,400 27,000

2 CG Mataro A 156,150
IRIZAR LEMAIRE, GILLEM 10,800 10,10010,500 60,55011,300 8,150 9,700

IRIZAR LEMAIRE, LOREN 10,700 10,50012,500 64,95012,700 10,650 7,900

QUESADA GOMEZ, MARC 0,000 10,2000,000 30,6500,000 9,950 10,500

23,000 21,500 30,80024,000 28,750 28,100

3 Flip Flap 149,050
BORAO TABUENCA, IKER 7,200 8,80011,200 54,60012,700 6,500 8,200

LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, BRUNO 3,700 9,0009,800 37,5008,700 4,000 2,300

VIDAL PLAZA, DAVID 8,700 7,90012,200 56,95012,200 8,150 7,800

33,200 19,600 25,70033,600 18,650 18,300
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2a Fase GAM 2025
Besalú -Poliesportiu Municipal - 29 i 30 de març

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO10

1 CG EGIBA A 153,850
ESTARLI SALA, MARTI 8,500 9,90012,300 60,15010,600 7,950 10,900

FLORES MARIA, MARTI 10,600 0,00013,200 36,00012,200 0,000 0,000

GOMEZ FLORES, AITOR 12,000 11,60011,800 57,7000,000 11,200 11,100

37,300 31,100 21,50022,800 19,150 22,000
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